Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Casa Del Mar
**Colonnade Ballroom

ORDER #006511

Casa Del Mar
1910 Ocean Way
Santa Monica, CA 90405

Order Date: June 6, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Event Date: Saturday, June 14, 2025

**Event Time: SPM-T1AM

Install: Saturday between 8AM-2PM

Pick up: Sunday BEFORE 10AM

Description
General
;\.‘._“_.." White Chiavari Chair, White Cushion
White
i
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 06/07/2025 @ 10:58 AM PST

Qtty Price

171 $4.00 T
1 $150.00 T
2 $150.00
2 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$684.00

$150.00
$300.00

$300.00

$684.00
$750.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$1,434.00
($0.00)
$1,434.00

Tof1



