

ORDER #006511

Casa Del Mar 1910 Ocean Way Santa Monica, CA 90405

Order Date: June 6, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Casa Del Mar **Colonnade Ballroom

Event Date: Saturday, June 14, 2025

**Event Time: 5PM-1AM

Install: Saturday between 8AM-2PM

Pick up: Sunday BEFORE 10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General		Quy	FIICE		iotai
Ld			****		
	White Chiavari Chair, White Cushion White	171	\$4.00	Т	\$684.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$684.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes (tax excempt):			\$750.00	
			-	\$0.00 (\$0.00)	
			Discounts:		
			Total:		\$1,434.00
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$1,434.00